Russian National Show (N)

Moscow,

Russia

21 Aug 2004, Stallions 7 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: PILIGRIM
Colour:
Owner: Tersk

Name: TAYSON
Colour:
Owner: Ksk Scoros

Name: PLOVDIV
Colour:

Owner:
Barabashkina

Name: MEDUNEC
Colour:

Owner:
Podmoskovie Stud

Name: VERNY
Colour:

Owner:
Pryanichnikova
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
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